9:00

10:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:30

Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Pickaway County Commissioners
Agenda

Conduct Business

Tiffany Anderson, Pickaway Progress Partners & CORE5 — Economic Development
(Executive Session)

Nick Tatman, Job & Family Services - Update

Tom Perry, CDC of Ohio — Communit
Revitalization Grant Implementation

velopment Block Grant Neighborhood
tegy Meeting

i |

Tom Perry, CDC of Ohio — Communi:cy Development Block Grant Public Hearing
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