## Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Pickaway County Commissioners Agenda

9:00	
}	Conduct Business
10:00	
10:00	<b>Tiffany Anderson, Pickaway Progress Partners &amp; CORE5</b> – Economic Development (Executive Session)
10:30	Nick Tatman, Job & Family Services - Update
11:00	<b>Tom Perry, CDC of Ohio</b> – Community Development Block Grant Neighborhood Revitalization Grant Implementation Strategy Meeting
11:30	Tom Perry, CDC of Ohio – Community Development Block Grant Public Hearing
	P C C O U N T Y
1:30	Memorial Hall Sign Photo